			E 25	
195500	1	7 .01)	PI WIZ / IXX	
INS. CASE OWNER	Bennie (	CC 3/AIG1801 0883	PI MON TOAC	Š.
		ASSIGNMENT	Politin	146/18
Surveyor	Raid	DOI: 1717 7417	Date / Time :	1410108
C.W.Self III			Registered in Merimen:	14/6/18
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE al O-1		204AA17	MINI
Insured Vehicle No	St 7 9416	Claim No.	70 Gull	1 150
*	DAIMAR PLE			
Name of Insured	CHIMMEL PUE	Policy No.	i -	
Insured Tel No.	HP	Make / Mo	del :	
Excess Sec II :SS	D.0	0.A : 19 5 18 Place of A	ccident :	
Is driver the owner	YES / NO ) Nat	ure of Accident :		
If NO. Driver Nat	ne / Are :	OI GIA R	EPORT: YES / NO : TP GIA	REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel		(V/L: YES / NO ) Insured Li		17 Yes/No
171314054 0004	20000	DECOMPOSITION MANAGEMENT	10 to 100	MACE COLLECTIV
576 8607	<u>·</u>			
I INSRS	INSRS:	INSRS:		INSRS:
WSP:	WSP:	WSP:		WSP:
Tel: VL	Tel:	H Tel:	. 8	Tel: Liability:
RMKS V	Liability:	Eliability RMKS:		RMKS:
	Rollina.	The state of the s		TROUBLE.
Date/Time	entitioned revision	MANUAL PROPERTY	STAGE	DATE/PIC
0/11/0		S114 KES	Non-Reporting by (1st)	DATE/FIL
8/1/8	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	TREET AND THE TENER PLANTS	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd)	
1 ,,			Non-Reporting Itr (Final)	CAMP.
' nAn -	4001 GIA ( S	ent out ust retter.	Notification lir (if non-pick) Call Ot	1/1110 Csh.
VV''	***** C *	en and of the	Printer and the second	stuto-
			Documentation Check Lis	st: Handler Typist
0.00		Tariff and the same of the sam	Notification ltr (if non-picks	uta) (chr
11/7/18	CONFIRM accident	details inform TP	After call lir to Of:	V
	claim. letter an	dout	Authorisation To Act:	.V.
			Release Voucher:	10
			Final Repair Bill:	V
			Car Rental Invince	
			Towing Invoice	
			LTA/GIA:	V .
			Medical Bill	
			PIR:	
			Mandate/Reject Instructi	on:
	Heed photo X		LOD	1/
		Sec. Co. Sec. Co.	Payment Breakdown For	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:	
DO A L TZ A TROPE	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	Others: Confirm by:	
PALIZATION equir Cost:	S\$ 1,152.00 ( 5	days) Reduction: 176 57 %	Continue by:	Call
INAL SETTLEMENT		nfirm with Maybelle	Email V Cal	1,411
mai Liability:		essed) BOLA S/N No.: 24	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
epair Cost: w/ (c/d)	SS 1 874.14		The state of the s	60 APC 40
oss of Rental (LOR):	22	days)	161019-10	10000
osa of Use (LOU):	SS PEOPL (SECURE X 3	days)	-600	50
oss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S x	days)	- ARM SEA	
OR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR	+1.0 [Tick only one]	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Ju
IA/LTA Search	SS 7.4C		The state of the s	
fedical:	SS		1) Claim status: Normal/	
hisbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent )		16 1516 co - 1 131 co
egal Cost	SS 7.01104 GR	shal Sum SS:	3) Survey fee:	4345 4 4 PASS
otal: INAL PAYMENT		ofirm with:	timuil 🗸 Call	
eyer 1		moto Previous Automobiles 19		
ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.)		me 2 And sey Lim Jack Tu	6.679	
ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	AND THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE P	me 3		
AND RESERVED TO SECURE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.	1788			

	24.3	ardisares 1
From	Date: 17 12 1018	Ven No. SJ 68607S Yr Regn 2015 Jan
Estimated Cost		Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD (TP) WS ! TP RES!	OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No.	2FU38 D [2	Make Audi A3SBI-4TPSI as 1395
at Workshop nvs	Premium	Colour GREY A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
ot	55 libi Ril I	Sp:Reading 7/345 T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured -		Eng/No:
Policy No.		CINO WAUZZZZ8V6FA 092894
Claims No		Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured:	Excess	Steering: Norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake: Morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh.	Tonu	Modi: Nil / 8/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	J	Tyre Size: F: 205 58R16 .
(Policy Condition)		R: 1-
Remark: The veh had co	ommenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the ti	me of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF CONTINENTAL
Bal. or Market Value		Front / Rear
IDAC Accident Rport	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: 3	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 25/05/18 D.O.L 17/12/18
Lum Sum: 1/1/	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at PRENIUM
CA / REV / REP.	/ 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date. F	Vehicle: IN / Ol Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time   Action	n / Instruction	
	DIST S	1, 752.00 Red 1, 100 00 /38-517-).
Onte/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
f) Date/Time: File Hatters to?	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
2)	Add F	
-		Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format :	*	Tegn Invs (\$ ) Omers
Lump Sum / I.B.I:	5	Weekend (\$
Territo anno meno		tota



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	rnationale Des Expe	erts En Automol	oile		
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC	3/AIG1801088	33/wb3		
CHA	HENTON WAY #00 RTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 14	-06-2018 G			
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD P				
	Insured Veh.	SKZ 9516C	Veh. Inspe		SJG 8607S		
	Policy No.		Coverage	(\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$	5)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Da	ate	14/06/2018		
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Co	ondition			
	Make & Model		c.c		0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	•	Steering				
	Brakes		Modificat	Modification			
	General						
3.		Co	nditions of Tyre	es			
		Size	Make		Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre				mm		
	L/H Front Tyre				mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre				mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre				mm		
4.	_	Desc	ription of Dama	iges			
5.		Ge	neral Information	on			
-	Accident Date	29/05/2018	Inspectio				
	Survey held at	PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES					
		55 UBI ROAD 1 . SINGAPORE 408699					
5a.			Remarks				
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A					

#### Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 20 February 2019 2:34 PM

To: Cc: Mastura: 'Claims'

Admin A

Subject:

RE: LOD - ACCIDENT BETWEEN SJG 8607 S AND YOUR INSURED SKZ9516C ON

29/5/2018 \*\*\*LKK REF:CC3/AIG18010883/wb3

Importance:

High

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18010883/R1wb3

Your Ref: PA/TP/0696/2018/MAS

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to above matter and your letter of demand.

We hereby confirmed settlement as per your letter of demand:-

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	S\$ 1,874.64
2. Loss of Use (\$60.00 x 3 days)	S\$ 180.00
3. LTA search	S\$ 7.45
	5\$ 2,062.09

In the meantime, we appreciate furnish us a copy of after repair photo for payment process.

Your prompt action will be very much appreciated.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

# **Premium Automobiles**

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd 78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building Singapore 079120 Attn: Motor Claims Dept Yr Ref: CC3/AIG180110883/wb3

6768 9911 6841 1183 Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg Body & Paint Dept PA/TP/0696/2018/MAS from
Telephone +65Telefax +65EMail
Our department
Our Ref
Your Ref
Date

19 Feb 2019

Norah Khai

Dear Sir,

RE: INSURANCE CLAIM FOR SJG 8607 S, Audi A3 SB 1.4 TFSI

With reference to the above-mentioned vehicle, no. SJG 8607 S, claimant, Ms. Audrey Lim Sock Ju, please find the related document as per attached.

- 1. A copy of the Original invoice no. 85013409 S\$1,874.64
- 2. A copy of Authorization to Act duly signed by client
- 3. A copy of the Release Voucher attached
- 4. A copy of Breakdown of Payment attached
- Loss of Use S\$180.00 (S\$60.00 x 3 working days)
- LTA Search Fee S\$7.45

Based on the above document, we would appreciate you could expedite the payment soonest possible.

If you require any further clarification, please do not hesitate to contact me at 6768 9911.

Regards

This is a computer-generated document. No signature is required.

Norah Khai Claims Dept

Encl AIG - SJG 8607 S total pages

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd Showroom 9 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159090 Telephone (65) 6566 1111 Telefax (65) 6471 3733

Service & Parts Centres 55 Ubl Rd 1 Singapore 408699 Telephone (65) 6336 2323 Telefax (65) 684 11183

# BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT

Vehicle No: SJG86	07S	
Accident on29/05/20	018 a	JLN BT HO SWEE
Involving vehicle/s	SKZ9516C	
1) Repair cost	s_1,874.6	Payable to: <u>Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd</u>
2) GIA/LTA search fee	s 7.45	Payable to: Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd
3) Loss of Use or Rental Car	s 180.00	Payable to: AUDREY LIM SOCK JU
4) Medical fees	s	Payable to:
5) Others	\$	Payable to:



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18010883/wb3

12 July 2018

Daimler Fleet Management Singapore Pte Ltd 1 Gateway Drive #15-08 Westgate Tower Singapore 608531

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKZ 9516C AND SJG 8607S ON 29/05/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd. to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Vivian Lau Case Handler DID: 6841 8625

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

# AUTHORISATION TO ACT

# (AIG Express Third Party Claim)

I. AUDREY LIM SOCK JU	the third party claimant) of BLK 46 JALAN BUKIT HO SV
#02-884, SINGAPORE 160046	address), owner of SJG8607S (vehicle no.)
hereby authorize PREMIUM AUTOMOBIL	ES PTE LTD ("the workshop") to act for me
with respect to my claim for repair costs and	d/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle
no. SJG8607S that was damaged pursu	ant to the accident which occurred on29/05/2018
(date) alongJLN BT HO SWEE	(location) involving vehicle no/s
SKZ9516C ("the accident").	
I further authorize the workshop to settle my	above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit
and the workshop is further authorized to re-	ceive payment further to settlement of my claim with
payment cheque/s being made in favour of th	e workshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement th	e workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability	basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other
vehicle/s is concerned.	
Dated this (day) of DEC_	(month) 20 (year)
ano.	A DELLEG
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
(with chop if applicable)	(with chop)

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I. PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK
AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for
S\$ 1,874.44 (Repair Cost). S\$ 180.00 (Loss of remed/use), S\$ 7.45 (Disbursement), for vehicle no.
SJG8607S that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 29/05/2018 (date) along
JLN BT HO SWEE (focation) involving vehicle no/s SKZ9516C. This is
pursuant to the inspection conducted on 17/12/18 (date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the ownerAUDREY LIM SOCK JU
("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SJG8607S make the claim as set out in the above paragraph
and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I
enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss
and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the
above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered
pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJG8607S
vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third
party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice
nd without admission of liability basis.
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
orisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.
Dated this (day) of (month) 20_1" (year)
(LKK) MRR

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Signed by appointed surveyor

# Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd



Audi Centre Singapore 281 Alexandry Road

Singapore 159916 Main Saleptonic BESS 2223 Main Triefes 9471 3733 Page 1 13:48

MOTOR CLAIM DEPT

AIG BUILDING

#87-16

78 SHENTON WAY

SINGAPORE 079120 079120

Alexandra Service Centro 281 Alexandra Road

Singapore 159938 Telephone 4588 2227 \$5 1/6 ( Read 1

Service Appointment

6396 2323 5628 1222

INS TAX OTNUCICE OF PRINCIPLES Tribrian 6475 1023 Company 1Reg. Nasas189982271W SST Reg. No. 199982271W

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Invoice: 85013409

Date : 23/01/2019

Order : 5J686075

Term : 38

Account: A0006

8) IT

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

MOTOR CLAIM DEPT

AIE BUILDING

78 SHENTON MAY

#87-15

SINGAPORE 879128

Regn No. : SJ66607S (V 25593)

Regn Date: 31/01/2015

Mileage: 71345

WIP No.: 13661

Model: A3 SPORTSBACK 1.4 TFSI (AMBIEN Chassis: WAUZIZBVEFA092894

Engine: CZC 229417

Dept: U

VSB No.:

You have been assisted by :- UB-Jiayee

1 58

		Details	Oty	Unit Price	Amount
S	BODYWORK	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER FRONT WIRE HARNESS FOR HEROLIGHTS, HORNS, FOG LAMPS, DUTSIDE	350.00	1.00	360.00
S	BODYWORK	TEMPERATURE SENSOR AND HEADLIGHT WASHER ASSY  N:  TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL FRONT BUMPER ASSY. REORGANISE FRONT CRASH MANAGEMENT COMPONENTS. REINSTALL ALL PARTS REMOVED	500.00	1.00	580.00
S	BODYWORK	TO RESPRAY FRONT BUNDER	688.88	1.00	600.00
S	BODYWORK	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK	192.00	1.00	192,00
Da.	rts 8.00			Sub-Total	1,752.00

8.88 Parts Labour 0.00 Sublet 1,752.00 0.00 Menus Lubricant 0.00

7% GST

122,64

Grand Total

1,674.64

Received by

For & on behalf of Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

#### > Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

13 Jun 2018 / 12:32:35

Receipt Date/Time: 13 Jun 2018 / 12:32:35

#### Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180613-000990

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
No.		GST (S\$)	(5\$)	(S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SKZ9516C				
As at 29 May 2018/16:55:00				
Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA!	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1 Insurance Enquiry - SKZ9516C				
Enquiry Fee 20180613123111533866		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx8891	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt

OK

Save as PDF

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Natified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Authled	Status	
Main	14 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		17 Dec 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,752.00 Edit Estimate	4 1 1 2 2 2	1,752.00 new Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	
	tain	∏ R	eference	Claim	Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	DAIMLER	FLEET MANAGE	MENT SINGAPORE	PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.:	NA:	77 - 17		
Main Claimant:	AUDREY	LIM SOCK JU,	D: 57832127Z						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJG860	75		Date	of Loss:	The state of the s	3 16:00 - :59 and <b>16</b> Days From I	LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 704	9912967SG			y/Cover No.:	099994742 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SKZ9516C			0.3713	y No. mant):	2100401339-03000			
The section of the				Exce	551				
Repairer:	Premium	Automobiles Pt	e Ltd (UBI) SS Ubi	Road 1, 408699	Ubi - Tel:	67689828/9	827/9911		
Handling Insurer:	WZ.Tan@a		e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	rs) - Tel: 65-641	9-3000	[Handled b	y Tan, Bennie-WZ	6419 1718]	3ennie-
Claimant's Insurer:	Personal Control		e Pte. Ltd. (SG) - 1		1				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Han	died by F	OHD RASU	L] [Final Rpt d	ue 26/06/2	018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View A	II Compor	e Case Mai
<ul> <li>AIG_SG (</li> </ul>	(18/06/2018)	No OI GIA Rep	ort						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				View Att   S	earch Tasks   Crea	te New Task	Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created Or	Done

#### Claim Documents

\*SJG8607S (7049912967SG)

[SKZ9516C]

TP

AUDREY LIM SOCK JU

May 29 2018 4:00PM

[DAIMLER FLEET MANAGEMENT SINGAPORE PTE LTD]

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

_		pload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	View	View in Brow	ser v
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Landaria	Thumbnail	-
i	20/02/19 09:31	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
2	20/02/19 09:31	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	20/02/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
4	20/02/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>3</b>
5	20/02/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	20/02/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	20/02/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	20/02/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
9	20/02/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	20/02/19 09:31	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
11	20/02/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	20/02/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	20/02/19 09:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	14/06/18 15:11	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	19/06/18 08:52	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	
3	18/12/18 19:10	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	01/03/19 10:27	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	01/03/19 10:27	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	01/03/19 10:27	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7.	01/03/19 10:27	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
В	01/03/19 10:27	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No:	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	10/07/18 11:06	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

#### **Documents Checklist**

OCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
here are no document checklists configured.	

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

147511			
70.00			
11.00	AM		

#### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKZ9516C (Insd veh)		Model:	AUDI A3 1.4 SEDAN TFSI	
	SJG8607S (TP veh)			(AMBIENTE) (A)	
Date of Accident:	29/05/2018				
CI-1-10 - C-W					
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [ ] Yes	1.6	[X] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	3,051.64		
Final Repair Cost Loss of Use		: \$	1,874.64		
MINISTER AND INCHES			180.00	3.00 days at \$60.00 per day	
Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search F		: \$	0.00	days	
	66	: \$	7.45		
Others:		: \$	0.00		
FI10-W10	22	: \$			
Final Settlement Su		1.7.	2,062.09		
below)	kshop GIA Registered	3	[X] YES [	] NO (Kindly indicate	
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	_(%)	
B) For GIA Regist	tered Workshop:		_24_	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
* Assessed Lini	bility to be filled only for	chain	The same of the sa	es where BOLA does not apply.	
Remarks					
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's Breakdow	n			
1) Premium Auto	mobiles Pte Ltd		: \$	1,882.09	
<ol><li>Audrey Lim So</li></ol>	ck Ju		: \$	180.00	
3)			: \$		
JOANNE I	EE KHANG MIN		01 Mar 2019		
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

# VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18010883/R1FB3Q2

Date:

01/03/2019

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994742

Claimant Vehicle SJG8607S

Insured Vehicle No: SKZ9516C

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 7049912967SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

29/05/2018

Reg No:

No:

SJG8607S

Make & Model:

AUDI A3, 1.4 SEDAN TFSI (AMBIENTE) (A)

Engine No:

CZC229417

71345 km

Reg. Date:

13/01/2015 (Man. Year: 2014)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WAUZZZ8V6FA092894

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1395 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,852.00	1,752.00	1,100.00	38.57
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	2,852.00	1,752.00	1,100.00	38.57
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	199.64	122.64	77.00	38.57
	Nett Amount (S\$)	3,051.64	1,874.64	1,177.00	38.57
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S	\$\$60.00/day) (S\$)	180.00		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.45		
	,	Nett Liability (S\$)	2,062.09		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

17/12/2018

Date Inspected:

17/12/2018 Inspected At:

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd (UBI)

55 Ubi Road 1 Singapore 408699

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen p... 1/3/2019

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: Chong Poh Kin

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

# Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER FRONT WIRE HARNESS FOR HEADLIGHTS, HORNS, FOG LAMPS, OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR AND HEADLIGHT WASHER ASSY	New	360.00	360.00
2	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL FRONT BUMPER ASSY .RE- ORGANISE FRONT CRASH MANAGEMENT COMPONENTS .REINSTALL ALL PARTS REMOVED	New	900.00	600.00
3	TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER AND LHS FRONT FENDER	New	1,400.00	600.00
4	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK	New	192.00	192.00
	Gross Labour		2,852.00	1,752.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >